TOWN & COUNTY TAX RATES

DATE: December 23, 2024

SWIS CODE

15-20-00

15-22-00

TOWN OF CHESTERFIELD

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HIGHWAY 2,3, 4

VILLAGE DISSOLUTION DEBT

Return School

Fire District (FD200)

AusCh Light (LT201)

Port Kent Light (LT202)

Aquatic Plant (AQ200)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)

Relevy Water (WR154)

RelevySewer (SR150)

Relevy Sewer (SR151)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF CROWN POINT

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD220)

Water B & 1 (WB220)

Water Maint. (WM220)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

FISCAL 2025

County Tax Levy:
28,372,000

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

320,682,509
320,682,509
320,682,509
39,787,189
N/A
338,946,207
2,442,800
26,361,433
25,432,700
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

182,621,140
182,687,375
182,687,375
N/A
190,266,246

56,951,819 TOC
53,908,119 TOM

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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MT
TO

TO

TO

TO

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT
TO

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

TIME:

TO BE
RAISED

1,025,458.92
727,707.00
766,251.00
16,125.00
286,203.93
593,855.00
700.00
5,400.00
0.00
64,080.58
15,090.71
0.00

0.00
41,633.03
0.00

0.00
135.43
0.00

3,542,640.60

654,260.98
402,200.00
757,594.00
166,870.59
385,700.00
0.00
47,383.00
35,628.51
24,473.76
1,782.03
3,443.00
0.00

2,479,335.87

10:53 AM

TAX
RATE

3.197739
2.269244
2.389438
0.405281
1.000000
1.752063
0.286556
0.204845
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.582614
2.201575
4.146942
1.000000
2.027159
0.000000
0.878959
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-24-00

15-26-00

TOWN OF ELIZABETHTOWN

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD240)

Ambulance District (AM240)

Lighting (LT240)

Refuse-Garbage (RG240)

Sidewalk (SW240)

Water #2 (WD242)

Water #3 (WD243)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF ESSEX

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire 1 (FD261)

Fire 2 (FD262)

Essex EMS District (EMS26)

Essex Light (LT261)

Whallonsburg Light (LT262)

Essex Sewer Bond (SB260)

Essex Sewer (SD260

Essex Water Bond (WB261)

Essex Water (WD260)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District I AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District 2 AP909 / OT909

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

200,718,334
200,859,902
200,859,902
N/A MT
210,217,043 TO
210,217,043 TO
48,393,336 TO
48,393,336 TO
48,393,336 TOM
8,627,000 TOM
49,830,136 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
193,604,074
193,533,708
193,533,708
N/A MT

144,554,761 TO
63,673,721 TO

208,228,474 TO
83,405,729 TO
18,504,782 TO
51,924,200 TO
47,642,000 TO
21,839,700 TO
79,183,587 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

674,702.63
458,038.70
505,710.00
295,867.68
149,671.00
216,671.00
16,990.00
13,302.00
28,112.00
0.00
9,000.00
100.00
1,296.60
49,131.20
1,862.68
3,205.87
262.71

2,423,924.07

519,478.89
415,347.00
437,184.00
138,510.74
101,461.00
57,431.00
25,170.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
4,331.00
0.00
12,806.55
6,310.20
588.74
953.43
0.00

3.70

1,719,576.25

TAX
RATE

3.361440
2.280389
2517725
1.000000
0.711983
1.030701
0.351081
0.274873
0.580906
0.000000
0.180614
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.683202
2.146122
2.258955
1.000000
0.701886
0.901958
0.120877
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.198309
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



Keene Fire (FD301)

Keene Valley Fire (FD302)

Water Bond (WB301)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Keene Fire AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2023 Keene Valley Fire AP909 / OT90¢

SWIS CODE TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT
15-28-00
TOWN OF JAY
COUNTY 493,446,025
TOWN GENERAL 494,478,978
DA HWY 2,3,4 494,478,978
Return School N/A MT
Ambulance (AM280) 509,999,394 TO
Aus Fks FD (FD281) 116,682,640 TO
Jay Fire (FD282) 292,646,675 TO
Upper Jay FD (FD283) 100,924,436 TO
Ausable Acres Rd Proj (RD280) 870 FEE
Ausable Fks SB (SB280) 34,290,128 TOC
Ausable Forks Sewer (SD280) 23,119,700 TOM
Aus Forks Water (WB281) 45,557,507 TOC
Jay Water B & 1 (WB282) 50,973,529 TOC
Upper Jay Water (WB283) 43,029,339 TOC
Aus Fks Water (WD281) 28,883,942 TOM
Jay Water (WD282) 41,751,416 TOM
Upper Jay Water (WD283) 32,869,521 TOM
Relevy Sewer (SR150) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR151) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR152) N/A MT
Relevy Water (WR153) N/A MT
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2023 Aus Fks FD AP908 / OT908 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2023 Jay Fire AP909 / OT909 N/A MT
Omitted/App 2023Upper Jay Fire AP910 / OT910 N/A MT
15-30-00
TOWN OF KEENE
COUNTY 559,874,238
TOWN GENERAL 559,983,257
DA HWY 2,3,4 559,983,257
Return School N/A MT

259,750,007 TO
303,425,714 TO
30,924,300 TOC

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE

RAISED

1,355,124.14
746,636.40
927,410.00
675,090.87
280,600.00
286,145.42
224,300.00
110,881.00
0.00
18,966.00
85,560.00
51,366.00
11,706.00
61,028.00
49,085.00
41,625.00
47,210.00
19,195.91
4,898.28
7,291.04
4,109.81
805.16
1,247.23
0.00

0.00

0.00

5,010,281.26

2,246,525.13
1,074,789.00
1,002,664.00
326,203.98
216,621.00
228,214.00
31,680.00
12,058.75
34,387.10
61.36

61.07

0.00

0.00

5,173,265.39

TAX
RATE

2.746246
1.509946
1.875530
1.000000
0.550197
2.452339
0.766453
1.098654
0.00 Each Parcel
0.553104
3.700740
1.127498
0.229649
1.418288
1.699387
0.996972
1.436285
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

4.012553
1.919323
1.790525
1.000000
0.833960
0.752125
1.024437
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-32-00

15-34-00

TOWN OF LEWIS

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3,4

Return School

Fire District (FD320)

Water Bond (WB320)

Water Dist (WD320)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF MINERVA
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3,4
Return School
Fire Pro (FP340)
Park&Playgd (PK340)
Water B&I Min (WB341)
Wt Maint Min (WM341)
Relevy Water (WR151)
Relevy Water (WR152)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / 0T902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

167,683,795
168,203,972
168,203,972

N/A MT
180,304,418 TO
56,355,314 TOC
20,787,214 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
447,091,037
447,080,225
447,080,225
N/A MT

455,749,163 TO

455,749,163 TO
91,540,245 TOC
84,130,345 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

445,065.30
230,971.00
279,600.00
187,072.54
110,170.00
3,999.00
0.00
3,292.33
514.04
571.51
0.00

1,261,255.72

1,213,700.44
1,195,437.00
797,967.00
134,129.19
126,680.00
116,870.00
109,407.00
0.00
10,125.70
0.00
2,166.90

3,995.35

3,710,478.58

TAX
RATE

2.654194
1.373160
1.662268
1.000000
0.611022
0.070960
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.714661
2.673876
1.784841
1.000000
0.277960
0.256435
1.195179
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-36-89

15-38-00

TOWN OF MORIAH

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4
VILLAGE DISSOLUTION DEBT

Return School

Fire #1 (FD361)

Fire #2 (FD362)

Fire #3 (FD363)

Fire Protection (FP361)

Water Dist 1 (WD361)

Water Dist 2 (WD362)

Water Dist 3 (WD363)

Water Dist 4 (WD364)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Sewer (SR151)

Special Assessment (RR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)

Relevy Water (WR154)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District I AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District 2 AP909 / OT909

TOWN OF NEWCOMB

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL HS

TOWN GENERAL NHS
DA HWY 2,3,4 HS
DA HWY 2, 3,4 NHS

Return School

Fire Pro (FP380) HS

Fire Pro (FP380) NHS

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District I AP908 / OT908
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District 2 AP909 / OT909

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

243,408,250
242,153,402
242,153,402
53,158,754
N/A MT
63,976,703 TO
71,292,375 TO
87,894,898 TO
30,963,863 TO
86,988,326 TOC
39,257,652 TOC
77,507,082 TOC
2,922,834 TOC

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
379,799,706
142,164,332
237,745,661
142,164,332
237,745,661
N/A MT

143,460,955 TO
235,526,765 TO

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

989,824.88
1,245,153.00
686,761.00
21,850.00
500,676.46
117,000.00
67,711.00
118,000.00
52,000.00
134,500.00
45,600.00
0.00
1,171.00
97,910.25
53,225.70
0.00
38,106.75
45,948.25
47,281.31
852.50
971.42
2,303.87
0.00

29.16

4,266,876.55

1,120,062.58
406,466.51
2,854,440.49
174,359.16
1,224,449.84
41,298.39
46,779.90
328,220.10
2,075.36
2,229.53
248.72
280.89

0.00

0.00

6,200,911.47

TAX
RATE

4.066521
5.142001
2.836058
0.411033
1.000000
1.828791
0.949765
1.342513
1.679377
1.546184
1.161557
0.000000
0.400639
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.949088
2.859131
12.006278
1.226462
5.150251
1.000000
0.326081
1.393558
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-40-89

15-42-00

TOWN OF NORTH ELBA

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DB *HWY 1, 1A(+Gen. Outside Village)
DA HWY 2,3,4

Return School

Return Village

Fire 1 (FP401)

F2 Raybrook (FP402)

Fire 3 Lake (FP403)

Park (PK400)

Raybrook Water (WD401)

Rockledge Water (WD441)

Tahawus Way Dist (TW401)

Theianguen Way Dist (RD403)

Consolidated Sewer (SW401)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)

Relevy Water (WR154)
Special Assessment (RR150)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF NORTH HUDSON
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4
Return School
Fire Pro (FP420)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

3,345,191,753
3,324,886,352
2,210,861,147
3,324,886,352
N/A MT
N/A MT
1,592,225,947 TO
142,978,336 TO
521,443,373 TO
3,225,080,388 TO

59,487,893 TOM
2,272,900 TOM

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
140,585,962
140,445,205
140,445,205
N/A MT
148,485,737 TO
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

8,995,597.01
1,960,527.68
880,777.23
0.00
999,022.26
447,814.97
541,889.03
102,552.77
177,269.24
1,449,089.15
51,283.18
1,936.00
0.00

0.00
10,007.76
127,657.33
0.00
4,766.01
3,296.70
0.00
1,285.32
601.01

0.00

15,755,372.65

454,621.17
509,483.00
383,720.00
30,432.99
115,000.00
49.53

102.78
1,493,409.47

TAX
RATE

2.689113
0.589653
0.398386
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
0.340334
0.717261
0.339959
0.449319
0.862078
0.851775
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

3.233759
3.627628
2.732169
1.000000
0.774485
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-44-89

15-46-00

TOWN OF ST. ARMAND
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL
DB *HWY 1, 1A(+Gen. Outside Village)
DA HWY 2,3,4
Return Village
Return School
Fire Pro (FP440)
Fire Pro LP (FP403)
Rockledge Water (WD441)
Trudeau Sewer (SB440)
Trudeau Water (WB440)
Relevy Sewer (SR150)
Relevy Water (WR151)
Relevy Water (WR152)
Relevy Water (WR153)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903

TOWN OF SCHROON

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3,4

Return School

Fire District (FD460)

Lighting (LT460)

Park (PK460)

Park District B&I (PK461)

Ambulance District (AM460)

Schroon Water (WD460)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

223,704,423
223,620,038
199,344,560
223,620,038
N/A MT
N/A MT
182,484,341 TO
19,455,350 TO
11,143,000 TOM

789,200 TOC

789,200 TOC
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

1,059,706,553
1,059,167,554
1,059,167,554
N/A MT
1,075,399,180 TO
978,302,544 TO
621,661,996 TO
646,881,566 TOM
1,075,399,180 TO
293,231,000 TO

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE

RAISED

706,850.87
489,973.00
0.00
402,281.00
24,307.34
90,829.80
123,101.00
6,048.00
11,564.00
0.00

0.00
27,208.47
10,430.30
2,578.18
0.00
1,255.73
1,935.94

1,898,363.63

2,812,666.67
1,718,641.00
1,249,803.00
331,209.89
413,161.00
0.00
14,617.00
0.00
339,261.00
0.00
67,459.84
35,048.28
0.00
1,666.95
2,249.90
189.00

6,985,973.53

TAX
RATE

3.159754
2.191096
0.000000
1.798949
1.000000
1.000000
0.674584
0.310866
1.037782
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.654194
1.622634
1.179986
1.000000
0.384193
0.000000
0.023513
0.000000
0.315474
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-48-00

15-50-00

TOWN OF TICONDEROGA

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD480)

Chilson Fire Pro (FP481)

Ambulance Dist (AM480)

Claymore Sewer (SW481)

Park Ave Sewer (SW482)

Sewer Dist 5 (SW483)

Alex Ave Sewer (SW484)

Homelands Sewer (SW485)

Street Rd Water B&I (WB480)

Alex Ave Water 3 (WD484)

Homelands Water (WD485)

Alex Ave Water 6 (WD486)

St. Rd Water M (WM480)

St. Rd. Water B & 1 (B1480)

9N & 74 Water (WD480)

Relevy Sewer

Relevy Water
Special Assessment (RR150)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF WESTPORT

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3,4

Return School

Fire Dist (FD500)

Light Dist (LT500)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Relevy Sewer (SR152)

Relevy Sewer (SR153)

Westport Sewer (SW500)

Westport Water 1 (WD501)

Westport Water 2 (WD502)

Relevy Water (WR151)

Relevy Water (WR152)

Relevy Water (WR153)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

750,270,710
747,454,566
747,454,566
N/A MT
726,679,378 TO
69,558,576 TO
796,227,354 TO
2,184,600 TOM
10,503,900 TOM
210,424,440 TOM
2,155,100 TOM
22,963,300 TOM
31,970,000 TOM
2,233,000 TOM
22,963,300 TOM
12,554,000 TOM
30,174,900 TOM

N/A MT
7 Units
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
328,836,505
328,836,505
328,836,505
N/A MT

339,684,735 TO
339,684,735 TO

N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

99,381,397 TOC
175,818,942 TOC

0 TOM
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE
RAISED

1,991,363.94
3,712,895.00
1,531,897.00
271,720.17
752,352.00
105,240.00
397,140.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
410,481.62
47,127.90
2,559.71
1,625.43
4,512.95
198.27

9,229,113.99

872,795.84
602,598.00
467,038.00
214,968.30
671,241.00
0.00
37,843.64
984.44
0.00
30,000.00
9,000.00
0.00
15,715.51
0.00
1,700.49
1,880.03
2,389.56
803.05
2,928,957.86

TAX
RATE

2.654194
4.967386
2.049485
1.000000
1.035329
1.512969
0.498777
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.654194
1.832516
1.420274
1.000000
1.976071
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
0.301867
0.051189
0.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



SWIS CODE

15-52-00

15-54-00

TOWN OF WILLSBORO

COUNTY

TOWN GENERAL
DA HWY 2,3, 4

Return School

Fire District (FD520)

EMS District (EMS52)

Light (LT520)

Willsboro Sewer Dist (SW520)

Relevy Sewer (SR150)

Water District (WD523)

Relevy Water (WR151)
Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TOWN OF WILMINGTON
COUNTY
TOWN GENERAL

DA HWY 2,3, 4
Return School
Fire District (FD540)
Relevy Garbage (GD540)
Indian Rock Trail (IR540)
Water District (WD540)
Relevy Water (WR151)
Relevy Water (WR153 TOWN OF JAY)

Special Assessment (RR150)

Omitted/App 2023 County AP902 / OT902
Omitted/App 2023 Town AP903 / OT903
Omitted/App 2023 Fire District AP908 / OT908

TAXABLE
ASSESSMENT

517,069,214
509,293,521
509,293,521

N/A MT
523,640,842 TO
533,379,617 TO
86,520,295 TO
40,574,100 TOC

N/A MT
385,422,023 TOM
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT

450,944,028
449,034,532
449,034,532
N/A MT
458,136,393 TO
N/A MT
42 FEE
242,533,194 TOM
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
N/A MT
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TO BE

RAISED

1,398,271.85
1,152,738.00
331,453.00
309,164.81
288,558.00
63,000.00
0.00

0.00
54,560.85
241,500.00
60,702.04
1,725.73
5,106.19
0.00

3,906,780.47

1,207,313.17
816,664.00
472,640.00
191,734.86
588,435.00
0.00

0.00
74,108.00
20,655.15
0.00

0.00

775.30
925.37
0.00

3,373,250.85

TAX
RATE

2.704226
2.263406
0.650809
1.000000
0.551061
0.118115
0.000000
0.000000
1.000000
0.626586
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

2.677302
1.818711
1.052569
1.000000
1.284410
1.000000
0.000000 Each Parcel
0.305558
1.000000
1.000000
1.000000

1.000000
1.000000
1.000000



